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Name
Adusumalli, Saanvi
Ahmed, Ali S
Anders, Jazz Sinclair
Andino, Roberto
Angelov, George
Ash, Keaton
Bammidi, Rahul
Barrett, Macgregor Wilde
Batchu, Abhiram
Baurer, Simon
Bendre, Sohan Anup
Berge, Riley
Bhamidipati, Nikhit
Bhumpelli, Siddharth
Boggs, Finn
Borne, Gavin Bradley
Burke, Patrick
Burras, John
Cahill, William
Campbell, Wyatt Ross
Chebrolu, Vedavardhishnu
Chekuri, Siddesh
Chen, Anthony Deyou
Chen, Ethan
Chen, Jonah
Clark, Summer
Curtis, Justin
Dave, Moksha
Davison-linton, Grant
Desai, Yash A
Desanto, Quentin
Deshpande, Anish
Dhumal, Kaushal
Douglas, James
Edwin, Neola Yazhini
Ewing, Jackson
Fan, Alice
Fatzynytz, Kathryn
Fauske, Jaden
Fayn, Sam
Fei, Alex
Flores, Roman
Frankowiak, Jaren
Ganesan, Jaykrish
Gattineni, Pranav
George, Joel
Gonzalez, Diego

Team
ERLBU
NPTNO
EASPA
BTMCH
HGHWI
MTCNO
GLNNO
LNCWH
AVRDG
SKNCH
AVRDG
HGHWI
BNJBL
BNJBL
MNRHI
GRVNO
MNRHI
CLNNO
LNGWH
LNCEV
BLTBO
BNJBL
BLTBO
HCKDU
LNCEV
EPHNO
BNJBL
GRVNO
MTCNO
AVRDG
ANPEC
BNJBL
MWENV
BNJBL
AVRDG
PRRNO
SKWCH
CDRBL
AVRDG
CNTLO
HCKDU
PRRNO
BNJBL
BNJBL
BNJBL
PRRNO
CLNNO
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ID
15412194
16245335
15375897
15643998
15406948
15075323
15351294
15087463
15405375
16004550
14940058
15676276
15121791
16216668
15908944
15011597
15122898
15036335
15096335
15350834
15423152
15919683
16164610
15284515
15805266
15121036
15655395
14789222
15379294
15404722
14990287
15333020
15115295
15623005
15394944
14818015
14935236
15928733
15105660
14682435
15206676
16269311
15324356
15401921
16214270
15918103
15065044

Exp.
0317
0118
0317
0317
0318
1217
1218
0118
0319
0317
1218
0218
0317
1217
0318
0118
0318
0118
0218
0219
0317
0118
1118
0118
1018
0118
0118
0318
1217
0318
0617
0118
0517
0218
0319
0218
0618
0118
0817
0817
1018
0218
0118
1217
1217
0218
1217

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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Rate
1185
171
974
164
653
852
1217
860
940
577
1245
703
206
719
350
756
482
785
1408
737
559
272
878
386
1106
422
308
411
400
958
707
1009
1289
914
680
678
1271
432
956
1467
976

692
479
125
523
444
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No.
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Name
Gopinathan, Maya
Grandy, Abigail
Gudeman, Hiram
Gurinas, Max
Gyorgy, Zalan
Heller, Jack
Hendrickson, Benedict
Heuer, Andrew
Hill, Elena
Hinch, Harry
Huang, Elton
Hunter, Matthew Joseph
Immanual, Shawn
Israelite, Isaac
Jaynes, Logan
Jenna Cinco, Jenna
Johnson, Brady
Julka, Rian
Kalonaris, Zeno
Kancharlapelli, Likith
Kaplan, Avi Harrison
Karra, Kunal Prathik
Keller, Cameron J
Khuri, Talullah
Kinikar, Shlok
Kinsella, Hal
Kirchev, Thomas lvanov
Kirchgessner, Camden B
Kodipparambil, Advaith G
Kottke, Seth
Kumar, Shreya Senthil
Laudner, Jack
Li, Brooklyn
Li, Noah
Liddell, Warren
Liu, Caden Preston
Liu, Joshua C
Liu, Junliang
Liu, Timothy lan
Lubinski, Alexander Ryan
Lubinski, Andrew Xavier
Malladi, Sadkrith
Manness, Will
Marginean, Lucia Paige
Marginean, Willem Joseph
Matteson, Trevor
Mavros, Kaidan

Team
BNJBL
WCGWI
MTCNO
BISCH
WLDDE
SKNCH
EPHNO
PRRNO
NPTNO
CDRBL
PRREL
EPHNO
NPTNO
LNCEV
NPTNO
DCSCH
PRRNO
SNADP
LNCEV
GLNNO
DCSCH
GRVNO
CHRGE
MRTEV
GLNNO
TRVDO
LNLHI
ASCNA
BLTBO
LNCWH
BNJBL
NPTNO
HGHWI
HCKDU
DWYEV
HGHWI
LNRCH
BISCH
DGSDU
CRJOH
CRJOH
BNJBL
EPHNO
MNRHI
MNRHI
PRRNO
CHREV

ID
15597631
14791588
16243118
15314585
14935860
15613715
15669614
15622855
15285875
16243172
16074666
15272774
16216496
15404701
15267198
15936080
15918020
15088095
16307134
16216778
15263943
14744151
15017665
15654888
15067460
15065380
15967522
15651035
15975433
15634995
15952995
15931145
15030837
14926652
15687145
15118651
15762137
15211242
16061303
16005437
16005223
15797710
15112295
15142390
15128788
16241793
15639017

Exp.
1217
0119
0118
0219
1018
0118
0118
0218
1217
0118
0617
1217
1217
0317
0119
0218
1217
0218
0318
1217
1117
0118
1117
0218
0418
0118
0218
0218
0218
0118
1217
1217
0418
1117
0317
0317
0618
1117
0518
0318
0318
0917
0318
0218
0218
0118
0118

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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Rate
218
493
232

1007
1349
1380
507
297
400
453
622
904
340
601
691
830
275
694

932
1590
978
682
114
1066
383
526
903
870
488
215
158
1087
829
116
896
737
1114
693
599
392
1114
709
124
489
247
349
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No.
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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Name
Mc Murtrie, Austin D
Mcdonough, Declan
Meilinger, David
Metkar, Atharva S
Mishra, Krishna, Krishna
Misra, Samanyu
Mohammed, Neha
Moore, Alexis
Muir, Lee Lazar
Murali, Varun
Myla, Rithik, Rithik
Namuunbayar, Anujin
Nookarapu, Surya Abhinav
Nord, Maxwell Conor
Novikov, Andrey
Oberai, Aditya
Oberai, Anisha
Oberai, Vikram
Ocarroll, John Ridgeway
Okesson, Stan
Osborne, Keoni Frederick
Paladugu, Sai
Paramatmuni, Ram Chandra
Parent, Seth
Park, Christian Thomas
Pathuri, Aarush
Porter, Elliot
Rajeshkukmar, Sakthi
Ramamurthy Jr, Rahul
Ramasetti, Sujith
Rariden, Elijah
Reedy, Ryan
Reenan, Trevor Jos
Robinson, Steve
Rodemeyer, Braeden
Rusu, Nathan A
Salavath, Shashi
Samir, Tejus
Sanjay, Aakash
Santana, Jocelyn
Schlipmann, Rolen
Shah, Hursh Vikas
Shah, Ojas
Shu, Evan
Slevin, Milo

Sureshkumar, Kamalesh Kumar

Sweeney, Parker

Team
HBRHI
INTHP
PRRNO
AWEGL
CLNNO
BNJBL
NPTNO
CLNNO
LNCEV
HGHWI
GRVNO
DCSCH
CRNBL
PRRNO
BTMCH
RVRLE
RVRLE
RVRLE
LNCEV
MCKWI
HGHWI
GLNNO
BNJBL
CLNNO
HGHWI
NPTNO
WLKEV
STSWO
CLNNO
CLNNO
EPHNO
BNJBL
AVRDG
BNJBL
MDWNA
GLGGL
CLNNO
GRVNO
AWEGL
BTMCH
PRRNO
TRPBU
BNJBL
HGHWI
LNCEV
THRRO
PRRNO

ID
14843636
15361436
15918041
15931757
16204157
15953475
16244222
16213213
14817191
16071247
15592593
15863872
14754947
15918118
15644436
15550296
15794814
15404550
15064522
16136135
15827492
16215142
16243083
15032944
16005464
15373507
15472936
16245184
15654831
15344757
15646083
15917178
15404675
15078427
15405030
15528162
15373513
15590486
15404627
15936843
15367395
15879506
14846595
15582198
15120556
14913750
15918077

Exp.
0118
0317
1217
0118
1217
0218
0118
1219
0118
0617
0218
0317
0118
0218
0218
1117
0917
0318
0118
1017
1017
1217
0118
1118
0317
0218
0817
0118
1217
0118
0118
0218
0317
0218
0318
1018
0118
0118
0317
0218
0218
1218
0218
1117
0218
0517
1217

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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Rate
1078
504
116
590
626
664
250
198
267
338
609
569
1015
142
1211
1009
835
1343
529
476
1130
595
205
899
667
346
451
966
395
495
491
372
514
250
481
759
841
443
904
332
730
772
862
627
430
1073
149
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No.
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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Name
Tang, Bruce R
Tebbe, David R
Terry, Ethan Beiyi
Thakkar, Aadi Hitesh
Travers, Caitlin
Truong, Lam
Tsai, Matthew Li
Tummala, Shritan
Valencia, Gabriel
Vanguru, Rishith Reddy
Varghese, Simeon
Vasudevan, Avighnav
Venkataramanan, Kaashish
Vijay, Advait
Von Hoff, Christopher Daniel
Voorheis, Owen
Waldo, John Miles
Wang, Joshua
Waninger, Casey
Weigner, Mason
Whitehead, Bradyn
Williams, Theo
Wong, Megan E
Wright, Owen
Xi, Michael
Yang, Mengzi
Yang, Sujie
Yao, Jeffrey
Zagade, Samraat Jagdish
Zarza, Xavier
Zhao, Joshua

Team

NGSCH
BTMCH
SNADP
CLNNO
SKNCH
BNJWC
CHRGE
GRVNO
BTMCH
CLNNO
GRVNO
BNJBL
CDRBL
AWEGL
ORREV
PRRNO
MNRHI
HCKDU
PRRNO
PRRNO
PRRNO
BISCH
BBNCH
CHRGE
BNJBL
LNRCH
MNTRO
DRHCH
THRRO
BNJBL
PRRNO

ID
15069885
16317428
15967317
16213103
16306298
16169031
15087092
15264340
16320615
15041748
16209730
14789127
15850545
15093947
15127660
15918083
15123006
15277284
15270851
15918145
15335032
15842744
14855164
16150673
15618686
15973395
16253534
15632297
16147973
15928623
16258457

Exp.
0119
0318
0218
1217
0318
1117
1118
0118
0318
0518
1217
1217
1217
0617
1217
1217
0318
0617
0118
1217
0218
0118
0218
1017
0118
0218
0218
0118
1017
0218
0118

IL

AL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
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Rate
1111

420
388

338
623
396

925
419
1069
773
1146
1171
238
973
799
324
170
515
452
821
330
770
871
547
745
908
375
438
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